4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Cod columbofil :

Latitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei
Sincronizare
imbarcati :

Por.

Semnaturi:

02.Paliouri

0616729F
0616723F
0616760M
0157752M
0616727F
0616779F
0157787M
0157734M
2051357F
2051349M
2036247M

FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI

Crescator

Versiune SW: RO-1.17

Antena Club

BENZING M2

- BENZING Live!

Loc lansare

Columbofil
7' N Longitudine
18:23:32 GPS
18:23:32 40
10:18:19 GPS +3h
|Col. |Nr.inel |Imbarcare
| | senzor |Data Ora
| |DA12F865 | 20.06 18:
| |DA12BO9F9 | 20.06 18:
| | DAOC5B52 | 20.06 18:
| | DAODSBAOE | 20.06 18:
| | DA375BBB | 20.06 18:
| | DA3SBFCY9 | 20.06 18:
| | DAGCF804 | 20.06 18:
| |DAGCEF977 | 20.06 18:
| |[DAL2F86E | 20.06 18:
| | DAOD8B5D | 20.06 18:
| | DAOD89ES5 | 20.06 18:

Comisia control

Cod concurs: 3233

Benzing 48901254 SW-4.7 HW-4.2

VALID
FILE ON
SERVER

Paliouri

Loft LCY
24° 51"

21, 0&

25.9"

E

Comisia imbarcare

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

700495
90000FEB

Pag.:

s 2025 13837

1/1


https://download.benzing.live/basketinglists/ro/231249_1750443815.pdf

